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48V DC Power Adapter POW-4801

H/W Version: 1

LevelOne POW-4801 is a combination accessory 
of 48V AC Power Adapter plus one DC Power Jack 
Converter, which provides an ideal solution for DC 
power demand devices but with only AC power 
source available. 

POW-4801 provides 64.8w output power and offers 
Overvoltage, Overcurrenter, and Short Circuit 
Protection that keeps powered devices from electrical 
demand. 

The DC Jack Converter is easy for installation; connect 
one end to the AC Power Adapter, and DC Terminal 
Block on powered device with other end. 

IFE-0501
4 FE PoE + 1 FE Multi-Mode SC 
Industrial Switch (2km)

Related Products

1. AC Power Input
2. DC Power Jack
3. Power Jeck Converter

IFE-0502
4 FE PoE + 1 FE Single-mode SC 
Industrial Switch (30km)
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Input Voltage: 
110V-240VAC, 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: 
48VDC/1.35A
Temperature: 
Operation Range 0~40°C
Storage Range -40~85°C
MTBF: 
25Khours
Protection Spec: 
Overvoltage/Overcurrenter/Short Circuit Protection
Electromagnetic Interference(EMI/RFI): 
FCC PART 15 B Conducted/Radiated Emissions
CISPR 22 Conducted/Radiated Emissions
EN55022 Conducted/Radiated Emissions
EN61000-3-3
EN61000-3-3
EN61000-4-2
EN61000-4-3
EN61000-4-4
EN61000-4-5
EN61000-4-6
EN61000-4-11

Technical Specification

Safety Standard Specifications
UL 60950-1
cUL 60950-1
TUV EN 60950-1
CB Report(IEC60950-1)
CE Marked 
CCC Marked
PSE Marked
BSMI Marked
SAA Marked

Product Diagram

Order Information	 POW-4801: 48V DC Power Adapter

Package Contents	 48V Power Adapter
	 Power Cord
	 DC Power Jack Converter
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